June
2023
V1.0
© Cybelec S.A. 2023 1/4
    VisiTouch PCBox
DATA SHEET
Numerical command
VisiTouch PC Box is an outstanding numerical control

V1.0
4/4
 Ordering information
VisiTouch PC Box
BPC-80MO VisiTouch PCBox, MO, 1 ISO channel
Software options
OFT-AMO CNC axis license
OFT-PMO PLC axis license
OFT-CHN License ISO channel
OFT-PCP License to program part coordinates -TTP
OFT-DRO License to manage fast inter-operation optimized movements
OFT-CAT Axis calibration license (correction table), per axis
OFT-CYP Probing cycles license
OFT-CYG Engraving cycles license
OFT-GNC Consecutive numbering engraving license
OFT-GOF Tool life management license
OFT-MEO Tool measurement license
OFT-MOT Tool changer in masked time license
CybIO module cards
IOM-CPU-6C Fieldbus coupler, CANOpen
IOM-CPU-6E Fieldbus coupler, EtherCAT
IOM-DI12O8-1A Digital module, 12 isolated digital input, 8 isolated digital output
IOM-DI8O12-1A Digital module, 8 isolated digital input, 12 isolated digital output
IOM-AI6O4-1A Analog module, 6 Analog input , 4 Analog output
IOM-ENC-2A Encoder module, 2 Counter/encoder input , Counter Range: 32-bit
IOM-AXIS-2A Axis controller module, 2 Servo Drive
IOM-VA6C-1A Axis controller module, 6 Servo Valve, Current output: 0…4A, LVDT
IOM-VA4V-1A Axis controller module, 4 Servo Valve, Voltage output: +/- 10V
PC offline software
OFT-VST-MO PC offline software VisiTouch CNC